DATA LINE ANALYSER ELA 10
ELEKTRONIKA Telecommunications Test Equipment
HUNGARY-1135 BUDAPEST, Reitter Ferenc u. 52-54.  Phone: (36-1)340-2136      E-mail: sales@elektronika.hu
H-1400 BUDAPEST, P.O.Box 6    Fax: (36-1)340-2139;            http://www.elektronika.hu
APPLICATIONS
ELA 10 DATA LINE ANALYSER is a flexible and highly
functional hand held instrument for analog testing in the
range 20 Hz to 20 (85) kHz. Digital signal processing

Dimensions ........................................ 200 x 100 x 44 mm
Weight (including battery pack) ................ approx. 0.8 kg
Ordering information
DATA LINE ANALYSER ELA10 ........... 404-000-000 E
Including:
Operating manual  ................................... OM 404-000-000
Short form operation instructions ......... ML 404-000-000 E
Calibration Certificate  ......................... CC 404-000-000 E
CD (xxx version) ................................ CD 404-000-000 EE
Ground cable (banana to banana)  ......................Y 107-332
2 balanced measuring cables ..............................Y 107-424
USB cable for PC connection  ............................Y 107-389
Cable for car battery connection  .................... 367-000-000
Mains adapter
European version ..........................................Y 146-001
or UK version ...............................................Y 146-020
or US version ................................................Y 146-022
Battery (built-in) .......................................... 326-210-000A
Options
PC software
For result transfer ................................. SW-404-510-000
For parameter set edition ..................... SW-404-520-000
Measuring Software
Interruption analysis (O.62) .................. SW-404-530-000
Event counters (O.95,O.61,O.71) ........ SW-404-540-000
Group delay distortion (O.81) .............. SW-404-550-000
Phase jitter and fr. error (O.91) ............ SW-404-560-000
FM-VFT filters ............................... SW-404-570-000
Others
Calibration Report ............................... CR-404-000-000E
Carrying case .................................................... Y147-007
ELEKTRONIKA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice! 08.07.2010.